
MANAGEMENT SURRENDER SEATS FOR CET-2016

Page 1 of 2

E014

E018

E028

E071

E082

E095

E095

E095

E095

E097

E097

E098

E098

E098

E103

E103

E103

E103

E112

E112

E112

E145

E145

E145

E145

E151

E151

E160

E160

E160

E186

E186

E186

E186

E186

E203

E203

E206

E211

E211

E211

E211

E211

COLL
CODE

S J C Institute of Technology,Chickballapur

Kalpatharu Institute of Technology,Tiptur

Tontadarya College of Engineering,Gadag

Vidya Vardhaka College of Engineering,Mysore

J S S Academy of Technical Education,Bangalore

AMC Engineering College,Bangalore

AMC Engineering College,Bangalore

AMC Engineering College,Bangalore

AMC Engineering College,Bangalore

C M R Institute of Technology,Bangalore

C M R Institute of Technology,Bangalore

Atria Institute of Technology,Bangalore

Atria Institute of Technology,Bangalore

Atria Institute of Technology,Bangalore

Global Academy of Technology,Bangalore

Global Academy of Technology,Bangalore

Global Academy of Technology,Bangalore

Global Academy of Technology,Bangalore

Sri Krishna Institute of Technology,Bangalore

Sri Krishna Institute of Technology,Bangalore

Sri Krishna Institute of Technology,Bangalore

Rajarajeswari College of Engineering,Kumbalagodu,Bangalore

Rajarajeswari College of Engineering,Kumbalagodu,Bangalore

Rajarajeswari College of Engineering,Kumbalagodu,Bangalore

Rajarajeswari College of Engineering,Kumbalagodu,Bangalore

Mangalore Institute of Technology and
Engineering,Moodabidri,D.K
Mangalore Institute of Technology and
Engineering,Moodabidri,D.K
Sahyadri College of Engg. and Management,Mangalore

Sahyadri College of Engg. and Management,Mangalore

Sahyadri College of Engg. and Management,Mangalore

ACS College of Engineering ,Kengeri Hobli,Bangalore

ACS College of Engineering ,Kengeri Hobli,Bangalore

ACS College of Engineering ,Kengeri Hobli,Bangalore

ACS College of Engineering ,Kengeri Hobli,Bangalore

ACS College of Engineering ,Kengeri Hobli,Bangalore

K.S. School of Engineering And Management,Mallasandra,
Bangalore
K.S. School of Engineering And Management,Mallasandra,
Bangalore
Shri Madhwa Vadiraja Institute of Technology and
Management,UDUPI
Jain Institute of Technology,Davanagere

Jain Institute of Technology,Davanagere

Jain Institute of Technology,Davanagere

Jain Institute of Technology,Davanagere

Jain Institute of Technology,Davanagere

COLLEGE

Telecommn.

Civil

Mechanical

Electrical

Inst.Tech.

Civil

Electrical

Electronics

Mechanical

Electrical

Telecommn.

Civil

Electronics

Mechanical

Civil

Electrical

Electronics

Mechanical

Civil

Electrical

Electronics

Electrical

Electronics

Mechanical

Telecommn.

Electronics

Mechanical

Civil

Computers

Mechanical

Bio Medical

Civil

Electrical

Electronics

Mechanical

Electrical

Electronics

Mechanical

Civil

Computers

Electrical

Electronics

Mechanical

COURSE

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

Category

15

18

20

9

28

10

4

35

60

10

10

20

10

20

20

15

10

30

20

15

26

16

22

28

18

8

14

10

20

10

8

15

18

10

15

10

36

25

22

5

12

12

25

SEATS Batch DATE



MANAGEMENT SURRENDER SEATS FOR CET-2016

Page 2 of 2

890

E254

E254

E254

E254

E254

E507

E507

COLL
CODE

A J Institute Of Engineering And Technology,Boloor
Village, Mangalore
A J Institute Of Engineering And Technology,Boloor
Village, Mangalore
A J Institute Of Engineering And Technology,Boloor
Village, Mangalore
A J Institute Of Engineering And Technology,Boloor
Village, Mangalore
A J Institute Of Engineering And Technology,Boloor
Village, Mangalore
New Horizon College of Engineering,Bangalore (IInd Shift)

New Horizon College of Engineering,Bangalore (IInd Shift)

COLLEGE

Civil

Computers

Electronics

Info.Science

Mechanical

Electrical

Electronics

COURSE

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

Category

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

SEATS Batch DATE

Total:


