## MANAGEMENT SURRENDER SEATS FOR CET-2016

MANAGEMENT SURRENDE	R SEATS FOR	CET-2016	
COLL COLLEGE CODE	COURSE	Category	SEATS
E014 S J C Institute of Technology,Chickballapur	Telecommn.	GM	15
E018 Kalpatharu Institute of Technology, Tiptur	Civil	GM	18
E028 Tontadarya College of Engineering,Gadag	Mechanical	GM	20
E071 Vidya Vardhaka College of Engineering,Mysore	Electrical	GM	9
E082 J S S Academy of Technical Education,Bangalore	Inst.Tech.	GM	28
E095 AMC Engineering College, Bangalore	Civil	GM	10
E095 AMC Engineering College,Bangalore	Electrical	GM	4
E095 AMC Engineering College, Bangalore	Electronics	GM	35
E095 AMC Engineering College, Bangalore	Mechanical	GM	60
E097 C M R Institute of Technology, Bangalore	Electrical	GM	10
E097 C M R Institute of Technology,Bangalore	Telecommn.	GM	10
E098 Atria Institute of Technology,Bangalore	Civil	GM	20
E098 Atria Institute of Technology,Bangalore	Electronics	GM	10
E098 Atria Institute of Technology,Bangalore	Mechanical	GM	20
E103 Global Academy of Technology, Bangalore	Civil	GM	20
E103 Global Academy of Technology, Bangalore	Electrical	GM	15
E103 Global Academy of Technology, Bangalore	Electronics	GM	10
E103 Global Academy of Technology, Bangalore	Mechanical	GM	30
E112 Sri Krishna Institute of Technology,Bangalore	Civil	GM	20
E112 Sri Krishna Institute of Technology,Bangalore	Electrical	GM	15
E112 Sri Krishna Institute of Technology,Bangalore	Electronics	GM	26
E145 Rajarajeswari College of Engineering,Kumbalagodu,Bangalor	eElectrical	GM	16
E145 Rajarajeswari College of Engineering,Kumbalagodu,Bangalor	<sup>e</sup> Electronics	GM	22
E145 Rajarajeswari College of Engineering,Kumbalagodu,Bangalor	<sup>re</sup> Mechanical	GM	28
E145 Rajarajeswari College of Engineering,Kumbalagodu,Bangalor	loreTelecommn. GM		
E151 Mangalore Institute of Technology and	Electronics	GM	8
Engineering,Moodabidri,D.K E151 Mangalore Institute of Technology and	Mechanical	GM	14
Engineering,Moodabidri,D.K E160 Sahyadri College of Engg. and Management,Mangalore	Civil	GM	10
E160 Sahyadri College of Engg. and Management,Mangalore	Computers	GM	20
E160 Sahyadri College of Engg. and Management, Mangalore	Mechanical	GM	10
E186 ACS College of Engineering ,Kengeri Hobli,Bangalore	Bio Medical	GM	8
E186 ACS College of Engineering ,Kengeri Hobli,Bangalore	Civil	GM	15
E186 ACS College of Engineering ,Kengeri Hobli,Bangalore	Electrical	GM	18
E186 ACS College of Engineering ,Kengeri Hobli,Bangalore	Electronics	GM	10
E186 ACS College of Engineering ,Kengeri Hobli,Bangalore	Mechanical	GM	15
E203 K.S. School of Engineering And Management,Mallasandra, Bangalore	Electrical	GM	10
E203 K.S. School of Engineering And Management, Mallasandra,	Electronics	GM	36
Bangalore E206 Shri Madhwa Vadiraja Institute of Technology and	Mechanical	GM	25
Management,UDUPI E211 Jain Institute of Technology,Davanagere	Civil	GM	22
E211 Jain Institute of Technology,Davanagere	Computers	GM	5
E211 Jain Institute of Technology,Davanagere	Electrical	GM	12
E211 Jain Institute of Technology,Davanagere	Electronics	GM	12
E211 Jain Institute of Technology,Davanagere	Mechanical	GM	25

## MANAGEMENT SURRENDER SEATS FOR CET-2016

COLL COLLEGE CODE	COURSE	Category	SEATS
E254 A J Institute Of Engineering And Technology,Boloor Village, Mangalore	Civil	GM	18
E254 A J Institute Of Engineering And Technology, Boloor Village, Mangalore	Computers	GM	18
E254 A J Institute Of Engineering And Technology, Boloor Village, Mangalore	Electronics	GM	18
E254 A J Institute Of Engineering And Technology, Boloor Village, Mangalore	Info.Science	GM	18
E254 A J Institute Of Engineering And Technology, Boloor Village, Mangalore	Mechanical	GM	18
E507 New Horizon College of Engineering, Bangalore (IInd Shift)	Electrical	GM	18
E507 New Horizon College of Engineering, Bangalore (IInd Shift)	Electronics	GM	18

Total:

890